NPN
New Product News
1/10
TaeguTec Tooling System
April 2023
Higher Rigidity
BT FC Type Arbor Line

LB
LPR
THIDSS
CRKS
BT MAS-403 ADB
NPN
5/10
TaeguTec Tooling System
New Product News
April 2023
BT-FC-EM
End mill holders
Designation Dimension (mm)
SS DCONWS BD BD_2 LPR LBX LB CRKS
BT30 FC EM12X60 30 12 42 - 60 38 - M12 0.73
FC EM16X60 30 16 45.9 - 60 38 - M12 0.8
FC EM20X80 30 20 52 44.4 80 58 48 M12 1.04
BT40 FC EM10X65 40 10 35 - 65 39 - M16 1.25
FC EM12X65 40 12 42 - 65 39 - M16 1.29
FC EM16X65 40 16 48 - 65 39 - M16 1.37
FC EM20X75 40 20 52 - 75 49 - M16 1.56
FC EM25X105 40 25 65 61 105 79 68 M16 2.54
FC EM32X110 40 32 71 61 110 83 73 M16 1.87
BT50 FC EM12X100 50 12 42 - 100 62 - M24 4.25
FC EM16X100 50 16 48 - 100 63.5 - M24 4.22
FC EM20X100 50 20 52 - 100 63.5 - M24 4.33
FC EM25X115 50 25 65 - 115 78.5 - M24 5.36
FC EM32X115 50 32 71 - 115 78.5 - M24 5.38
FC EM40X115 50 40 90 - 115 78.5 - M24 6.29
FC EM50X125 50 50 100 - 125 87 - M24 3.24
CONTACT RATIO A 0.003 A

CRKS
LPR
BT MAS-403 ADB DIN6359 / DIN1835 B
NPN
6/10
TaeguTec Tooling System
New Product News
April 2023
BT-FC-SRKIN
Thermal shirinking chucks
Designation Dimension (mm) Hex
keySS DCONWS BTED BD LPR LBX LB ADJRGA LSCWS THID CRKS
BT40 FC SRKIN 6X90 40 6 21 27 90 64 38 11 36 M5 M16 2.5 1.16
SRKIN 8X90 40 8 21 27 90 64 38 11 36 M6 M16 3.0 1.14
SRKIN10X90 40 10 24 32 90 64 50.8 11 42 M8 M16 4.0 1.29
SRKIN12X90 40 12 24 32 90 64 50.8 11 47 M10 M16 5.0 1.28
SRKIN14X90 40 14 27 34 90 64 44.5 11 47 M10 M16 5.0 1.32
SRKIN16X90 40 16 27 34 90 64 44.5 11 50 M12 M16 6.0 1.31
SRKIN18X90 40 18 33 42 90 64 57.2 11 50 M12 M16 6.0 3
SRKIN20X90 40 20 33 42 90 64 57.2 11 52 M16 M16 8.0 1.43
SRKIN25X110 40 25 44 53 110 84 57.2 11 58 M16 M16 8.0 2.03
BT50 FC SRKIN 6X100 50 6 21 27 100 63.5 38 11 36 M6 M24 2.5 13.99
SRKIN 8X100 50 8 21 27 100 63.5 38 11 36 M5 M24 3.0 3.86
SRKIN10X100 50 10 24 32 100 63.5 50.8 11 42 M8 M24 4.0 10
SRKIN12X100 50 12 24 32 100 63.5 50.8 11 47 M10 M24 5.0 3.73
SRKIN14X100 50 14 27 34 100 63.5 44.5 11 47 M10 M24 5.0 10
SRKIN16X100 50 16 27 34 100 63.5 44.5 11 50 M12 M24 6.0 3.76
SRKIN20X100 50 20 33 42 100 63.5 57.2 11 52 M16 M24 8.0 3.87
SRKIN25X120 50 25 44 53 120 83.5 57.2 11 58 M16 M24 8.0 4.47
SRKIN32X120 50 32 44 53 120 83.5 57.2 11.5 62 M16 M24 8.0 10
M6
4.5°
BDBTED
DCONWS

BT MAS-403 ADB
NPN
7/10
TaeguTec Tooling System
New Product News
April 2023
BT-FC-SRK
Thermal shirinking chucks
Designation Dimension (mm) Hex
keySS DCONWS BTED BD LPR LBX LB ADJRGA LSCWS THID CRKS
BT30 FC SRK 3X50 30 3 9.93 15 72 50 36.3 0 10 M6 M12 3.0 0.32
SRK 4X50 30 4 9.93 15 72 50 36.3 0 12 M6 M12 3.0 0.46
SRK 6X50 30 6 10.88 16 72 50 36.6 0 18 M8 M12 4.0 0.52
SRK 8X50 30 8 13.95 20 72 50 43.3 0 25 M10 M12 5.0 0.48
SRK12X50 30 12 20.03 26 72 50 42.7 10 42 M10 M12 5.0 0.53
4˚
BTED
DCONWS
LSCWS

CONTACT RATIO
58~
60 HRCCONTACT RATIO
N5
BT MAS-403 ADB
NPN
8/10
TaeguTec Tooling System
New Product News
April 2023
BT-FC-SEM-C
Face mill arbors with internal coolant hole
Designation Dimension (mm)
SS DCONWS BD LF LB LSCWS CRKS
BT30 FC SEM16X50C 30 16 38 50 28 17 M12 0.62
SEM22X50C 30 22 47 50 28 19 M12 0.77
SEM27X50C 30 27 58 50 28 21 M12 0.88
BT40 FC SEM16X60C 40 16 38 60 34 17 M16 1.24
SEM22X60C 40 22 47 60 34 19 M16 1.42
SEM22X120C 40 22 47 120 94 19 M16 2.35
SEM27X45C 40 27 58 45 19 21 M16 1.45
SEM32X60C 40 32 66 60 34 24 M16 1.88
SEM32X78X60C 40 32 78 60 34 24 M16 2.25
BT50 FC SEM16X75C 50 16 38 75 38.5 17 M24 4.07
SEM16X120C 50 16 38 120 83.5 17 M24 4.43
SEM22X75C 50 22 47 75 38.5 19 M24 1.2
SEM22X120C 50 22 47 120 83.5 19 M24 4.85
SEM27X60C 50 27 58 60 23.5 21 M24 4.3
SEM27X105C 50 27 58 105 68.5 21 M24 5
SEM32X60 C 50 32 66 60 23.5 24 M24 1.29
SEM32X78X60C 50 32 78 60 23.5 24 M24 4.61
SEM40X60 C 50 40 82 60 11.5 27 M24 4.32
SS
BD
DCONWS
LSCWSLB